
Coordinator: Firefighter Level I

SOUTH FOSTER

5 Mt. Hygeia Road

CLASS 266

OCTOBER 13, 2016

Day Date Subject - Classroom 3 hours Instructor

Thursday 10/13/2016

RIFA - 4 GREEN LANE, EXETER                

Orientation - Safety Review 

RIFA - 4 GREEN LANE, EXETER                                     

Coordinator 

Monday 10/17/2016 Firefighter Health& Safety - Ch. 2

Thursday 10/20/2016 FD Comm. - Ch. 3  Bldg. Const. - Ch. 4 (Obj. 1)

Monday 10/24/2016 Bldg. Construction - Ch. 4

Thursday 10/27/2016 Quiz 1 (Ch. 1-4) Fire Behavior -  Ch. 5

Thursday 11/3/2016 Fire Behavior - Ch. 5

Monday 11/7/2016 PPE/SCBA - Ch. 6

Thursday 11/10/2016 Portable Fire Extinguishers - Ch. 7

Monday 11/14/2016 Ropes, Webbing, & Knots - Ch. 8

Thursday 11/17/2016 Quiz 2 (Ch. 5-8) - Pract.  PPE/SCBA, COMM.

Monday 11/21/2016 Search, Removal, FF Survival - Ch. 9

Monday 11/28/2016 Forcible Entry - Ch. 11

Thursday 12/1/2016 Ground Ladders - Ch. 12

Monday 12/5/2016 Ventilation - Ch. 13

Thursday 12/8/2016 Scene Lighting - Water Supply - Ch.10 & Ch.14

Monday 12/12/2016 Quiz 3 (Ch. 9-13) Pract. Port. Extinguishers

Thursday 12/15/2016 Fire Hose - Ch. 15

Monday 12/19/2016 Fire Streams - Ch. 16

Thursday 12/22/2016 Quiz 4 (Ch. 10-16)  Pract. Hose & Forcible Entry

Monday 12/26/2016 Fire Control - Learning Obj. 1-8

Thursday 12/29/2016 Fire Control - Learning Obj. 9 - 20 

Monday 1/2/2017 Loss Control - Ch. 18

Thursday 1/5/2017 Origin and Cause - Ch. 19

Monday 1/9/2017 Life Safety & Public Education - Ch. 21

Thursday 1/12/2017 Quiz 5 (Ch. 17-21) Pract. Loss Control

Thursday 1/19/2017 Final Exam Coordinator 

TBD Practical Testing - EXETER Coordinator plus RIFA skills evaluators

Day Date Practicals - 8 hours - EXETER

TBD SCBA/PPE/Ropes, Knots/ Search/Trailer 

TBD Ladders

TBD Ventilation/Water Supply/Hose

TBD Fire Streams/Fire Control

Book:  IFSTA/BRADY Essentials of Firefighting - 6th Edition 

Classroom: 3 hours per class 6:30 p.m. - 9:30 p.m.

Practicals: 8 hours per class


